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Joueurs
myBOB
Tracrium
Babmax58
guthrie
frado18
jahmatik
karidam
Lynka
Chol18
moibruno
JPS
Bacalapao
Nanoune
pueblo
FredBerry
Lezola
Le Panda
mimil8
ramimil8
Rhialto
Rugbyplaya
valcleso18
GECKO
tochker
jeffboost
Héra
joalex
funkio
tazmanl8
Glouglou1990
Lavoiselle
j.r
LION SAM
Dothy18
jn18
lali
silver
Shanks
gégéls
FIDEL CASTOR
CDEUX
Angel-78

Bouvrges

Total

372,64
330,87
311,86
279,09
271,87
265,42
261,19
258,93
246,26
239,92
229,18
220,73
219,12
218,66
214,77
211,88
210,34
205,85
200,08
196,47
196,23
194,35
193,44
191,80
185,20
182,59
179,31
176,84
175,62
173,33
172,75
171,01
165,58
165,01
152,91
150,66
144,03
142,69
136,22
134,36
132,44
125,52

Poker

jeudi#l
261,19
71,94
140,85
79,01
202,40
202,40
261,19
173,33
140,85
130,10
154,55
130,10
113,76
62,53
59,63
91,38
121,27
68,67
107,21
75,38
154,55
107,21
91,38
44,04
51,51
71,94
37,08
173,33
96,16
54,13
121,27
101,40
56,84
86,97
101,40
59,63
82,86
75,38
65,54

Club

Classement des Jeudis au 01/10/2017

jeudi#2
111,45
258,93
171,01
200,08
69,48
63,02
258,93
72,94
99,08
99,08
66,18
89,02
104,90
152,25
152,25
118,97
84,59
200,08
127,80
89,02
118,97
38,89
84,59
93,82
138,55
127,80
104,90
138,55
76,59
171,01
111,45
43,75
51,50
93,82
57,06
41,29
76,59
51,50
57,06
59,98
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Joueurs
Tobal018
Finaud18
pifou
vetol8
assize
Asrine
Gwen
Nadouille
Gilou-18
fiogreg
darkskull
Smartl8
Sylvain18
mrloche58
Sharon
refusator
JHU
Looping
fishaleau
joebar
fab24
avaricon
mikel8
Elina
mynameisclem
Seb
ALAIN54
Mickydub74
Tamatoa
BEAR KING

Total
122,91
119,81
113,76
111,97
111,38
111,08
106,45
100,40
96,16
86,97
85,61
82,86
80,70
80,46
79,01
78,21
72,94
69,48
66,18
65,54
51,51
48,95
48,85
44,04
43,75
41,67
41,29
38,89
36,54
34,85

jeudi#l
68,67
39,35
113,76
48,95
62,53
56,84
46,47
54,13
96,16
86,97
39,35
82,86
46,47
79,01
41,67

65,54
51,51
48,95
44,04

41,67

34,85

Classement des Jeudis au 01/10/2017

jeudi#2
54,24
80,46
63,02
48,85
54,24
59,98
46,26

46,26

34,23
80,46

36,54
72,94
69,48
66,18

48,85
43,75
41,29

38,89
36,54



